CORPORATE 5K
COMPANY PARTICIPATION RESULTS

3/9/2017

COMPANIES 1 -99 EMPLOYEES

SRI HERMETICS

RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.

AERONIX, INC.

M.E. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERMAN HOPKINS CPAS

KINDRED AT HOME

CLEVENS FACE & BODY SPECIALISTS
W&J CONSTRUCTION CORP
GRAYROBINSON, P.A.

REVOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
ATKINS

SPACE AND MISSILE SYSTEMS CENTER
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES FLORIDA
BREVARD ACHIEVEMENT CENTER
NUVANTAGE INSURANCE

PALM BAY ANIMAL CLINIC

UNITED WAY OF BREVARD

MODUS OPERANDI

CURRI KIRSCHNER REAL ESTATE GROUP
PEPPER TREE SANDWICH SHOPPE. INC
T-SYMMETRY

WBPARTS, INC.

BREVARD VIRTUAL SCHOOL

INDIAN RIVER NETWORKS

MIMBS & ASSOCIATES ALLSTATE INSURANCE LL
TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

VIERA PIZZA

CENTER FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF SCIENCE IN
SPACE COAST LYMPHEDEMA CLINIC
ALLEN-DUNCAN AGENCIES, INC.
JAZZERCISE MELBOURNE

BSE CONSULTANTS, INC.

COASTAL WHOLESALE FLORIST

DW RACING

LONG DOGGERS

EDC OF FLORIDA'S SPACE COAST
SECURBORATION

COMPANIES 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES
EMBRAER

PARTICIPATION
47
44
30
28
24
20
18
16
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11

[
o

W Wb b P D UIO NN OOOOOKWWMONOWOOD O O VOO

PARTICIPATION
82



RAYTHEON

CITY OF MELBOURNE

BRPH

CHRISTIAN CARE MINISTRY

CITY OF PALM BAY

GE

BK TECHNOLOGIES

FLORIDA TODAY

HOSPICE OF ST. FRANCIS

SATCOM DIRECT

DRS TECHNOLOGIES

INTERSIL CORP

SPCA OF BREVARD

ALSTOM

PIPER AIRCRAFT, INC

MELBOURNE TERRACE REHABILITATION CENTER
THE FOUNTAINS OF MELBOURNE
MILLENNIUM ENGINEERING & INTEGRATION
RANGE GENERATION NEXT, LLC

SOUTHEAST AEROSPACE

AVANTE @ MELBOURNE

COASTAL HEALTH SYSTEMS OF BREVARD, INC
WAVE CREST HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CEN
VARIQ CORPORATION

COMPANIES 1000 - 4999 EMPLOYEES

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

ROCKWELL COLLINS INC.

EASTERN FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE

BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIO
FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

REGIONS BANK

COMPANIES 5000+ EMPLOYEES
HARRIS CORPORATION

HEALTH FIRST

LOCKHEED MARTIN

FORD MOTOR COMPANY
GENESIS REHAB SERVICES

71
64
52
51
51
45
40
37
33
33
29
28
28
20
20
18
17
12
11
10

Ul o O

PARTICIPATION

83
64
46
29
24
22

6

PARTICIPATION
214
167
34
13
2



