CORPORATE 5K COMPANY PARTICIPATION RESULTS

3/9/2017

COMPANIES 1 -99 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
SRI HERMETICS	47
RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.	44
AERONIX, INC.	30
M.E. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	28
BERMAN HOPKINS CPAS	24
KINDRED AT HOME	20
CLEVENS FACE & BODY SPECIALISTS	18
W&J CONSTRUCTION CORP	16
GRAYROBINSON, P.A.	15
REVOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	15
ATKINS	14
SPACE AND MISSILE SYSTEMS CENTER	13
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES FLORIDA	12
BREVARD ACHIEVEMENT CENTER	12
NUVANTAGE INSURANCE	12
PALM BAY ANIMAL CLINIC	12
UNITED WAY OF BREVARD	11
MODUS OPERANDI	10
CURRI KIRSCHNER REAL ESTATE GROUP	9
PEPPER TREE SANDWICH SHOPPE. INC	9
T-SYMMETRY	9
WBPARTS, INC.	9
BREVARD VIRTUAL SCHOOL	8
INDIAN RIVER NETWORKS	8
MIMBS & ASSOCIATES ALLSTATE INSURANCE LL	8
TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL	8
VIERA PIZZA	8
CENTER FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF SCIENCE IN	7
SPACE COAST LYMPHEDEMA CLINIC	7
ALLEN-DUNCAN AGENCIES, INC.	6
JAZZERCISE MELBOURNE	5
BSE CONSULTANTS, INC.	4
COASTAL WHOLESALE FLORIST	4
DW RACING	4
LONG DOGGERS	4
EDC OF FLORIDA'S SPACE COAST	3
SECURBORATION	3
COMPANIES 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
EMBRAER	82

RAYTHEON	71
CITY OF MELBOURNE	64
BRPH	52
CHRISTIAN CARE MINISTRY	51
CITY OF PALM BAY	51
GE	45
BK TECHNOLOGIES	40
FLORIDA TODAY	37
HOSPICE OF ST. FRANCIS	33
SATCOM DIRECT	33
DRS TECHNOLOGIES	29
INTERSIL CORP	28
SPCA OF BREVARD	28
ALSTOM	20
PIPER AIRCRAFT, INC	20
MELBOURNE TERRACE REHABILITATION CENTER	18
THE FOUNTAINS OF MELBOURNE	17
MILLENNIUM ENGINEERING & INTEGRATION	12
RANGE GENERATION NEXT, LLC	11
SOUTHEAST AEROSPACE	10
AVANTE @ MELBOURNE	9
COASTAL HEALTH SYSTEMS OF BREVARD, INC	9
WAVE CREST HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CEN	8
VARIQ CORPORATION	5
COMPANIES 1000 - 4999 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
NORTHROP GRUMMAN	83
ROCKWELL COLLINS INC.	64
EASTERN FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE	46
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIO	29
FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	24
BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	22
REGIONS BANK	6
COMPANIES 5000+ EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
HARRIS CORPORATION	214
HEALTH FIRST	167
LOCKHEED MARTIN	34
FORD MOTOR COMPANY	13
GENESIS REHAB SERVICES	2